FEATURES
■ Industry Standard Footprint
■ Short Circuit Protection
■ High Efficiency
■ Under Voltage Lock Out
■ Output Voltage Trimming
■ Operating Temperature Range
–40°C to 85°C

Voltage Power
Min Full MinLoad Load
Order Code V V A A W %
NNL10-1 4.0 0.9 0 10.0 9.0 79.7
NNL10-2 4.0 1.0 0 10.0 10.0 81.8
NNL10-3 4.0 1.2 0 10.0 12.0 84.3
NNL10-4 4.0 1.5 0 10.0 15.0 86.5
NNL10-5 4.0 1.8 0 10.0 18.0 88.2
NNL10-6 4.0 2.0 0 10.0 20.0 89.2
NNL10-7 4.0 2.5 0 10.0 25.0 91.2
NNL10-8 4.0 3.3 0 10.0 33.0 92.1
NNL10-9 4.0 0.9 0 10.0 9.0 79.7
NNL10-10 4.0 1.0 0 10.0 10.0 81.8
NNL10-11 4.0 1.2 0 10.0 12.0 84.3
NNL10-12 4.0 1.5 0 10.0 15.0 86.5
NNL10-13 4.0 1.8 0 10.0 18.0 88.2
NNL10-14 4.0 2.0 0 10.0 20.0 89.2
NNL10-15 4.0 2.5 0 10.0 25.0 91.2
NNL10-16 4.0 3.3 0 10.0 33.0 92.1
W
it
h
 D